
品名
Name

拉丁名
Latin 

Name

照片
Photo

规格
Size

鱼季
Season

包装
Packing

沙丁
Sardine

Sardinella 

Longiceps

8-10pcs/kg

10-12pcs/kg

12-15pcs/kg

Sep to April

10kgs/Carton

20kgs/Carton

鲥鱼
Hilsa

Nematalosa

Nasus

2-4pcs/kg

4-6pcs/kg

6-8pcs/kg Oct to May

10kgs/Carton

20kgs/Carton

炸弹鱼
Kawa Kawa 

Tuna

Euthynnus 

Affinis

1-2kgs

2-4kgs May to Aug

1-2kgs:20kgs/Carton

2-4kgs:20kgs/bag

黄鳍金枪鱼Ye

llow fin 

Tuna

Thunnus 

Albacares

2-4kgs

4-10kgs

10-20kgs

20-30kgs

30-50kgs

50kgs up

March to Aug Assorted in PP bag

白面鱼
Indian 

Mackerel

Restrelliger 

kanagurta

2-4pcs/kg

4-6pcs/kg

6-8pcs/kg

Feb to June 10kgs/Carton

青鱼
Chub 

Mackerel

Scomber

Japonicus

 


2-4pcs/kg

August to 

May 10kgs/Carton

阿曼蓝贝壳水产有限公司
 SAMA GULF FISHERIES LLC

Add: Industrial area of Jalan Bani Bu Ali, Oman 

Contact: Ms Haifa; Mobile:00968-91001180 (WhatApp&Wechat)

Web:www.samagulffisheriesllc.com；Email:haifawang619@gmail.com



鬼头刀
Mahi Mahi Coryphaena 

Spp

3-5kgs

5-10kgs

10kgs up

No Fixed 

Season Assorted in PP bag

带鱼
Ribbonfish

Trichirus 

Lepturus

200-300g

300-500g

500-700g

700-1000g

1000g up

August to Jan 10kgs/Carton

墨鱼
Cuttlefish

Sepia 

Pharaonis

300-500g

500-1000g

1000-2000g

2000-3000g

3000g up

August to Oct 24kgs/Carton

Note:

* Payment term: 30% in advance, balance pay after copy of BL. Or LC at sight.

* Delivery time: 5-7 working days after confirmed the advance.

* If you are interested in some fish that is not show in the catalog, plz contact us for confirmation.


